
Läufer lieben
Landschaft

HÖHENPROFIL

H
öh

e 
(m

 ü
N

N
)

180

160

140

120

100

80

200 5 10 15 25 30 35 4020

START
BAMBINILAUF

Kurort
Rathen

Kurort
Wehlen

Pirna/
Zwischen-
prämie

START
Halbmarathon

START
Minimarathon

ZIEL

Schloss 
Pillnitz

Blaues 
Wunder

START
10-km-Lauf

START
5-km-Lauf

START
Bambini


